
AVERY PTO DRAFT BUDGET 2023-2024

Budgeted
Expenditures Income Expense Net
PTO Supplies ($ (500.00)                          ($ (500.00)                          
Appreciation - All Staff ($ (3,500.00)                       ($ (3,500.00)                      
Parent/Teacher Conference Dinners ($ (1,250.00)                       ($ (1,250.00)                      
Discretionary Teacher Grants ($ (7,000.00)                       ($ (7,000.00)                      
Field Trips Grants ($ (6,000.00)                       ($ (6,000.00)                      
5th Grade Special Activities ($ (1,000.00)                       ($ (1,000.00)                      
Memorials/Gifts ($ (300.00)                          ($ (300.00)                          
Student Activities Fund ($ (1,000.00)                       ($ (1,000.00)                      
Equity group ($ -  )                        ($ (1,000.00)                       ($ (1,000.00)                      
PTO insurance ($ (535.00)                          ($ (535.00)                          
Avery Front Lawn ($ (150.00)                          ($ (150.00)                          
Playground/Recess ($ (200.00)                          ($ (200.00)                          

Subtotal ($ -  )                        ($ (22,435.00)                    ($ (22,435.00)                    

Budgeted
Events  Income  Expense  Net 
Auction/Trivia Night ($ 25,000.00)             ($ (5,000.00)                       ($ 20,000.00)                     
Avery Play ($ 400.00)                  ($ (400.00)                          ($ -  )                                 
Back to School BBQ ($ -  )                        ($ (600.00)                          ($ (600.00)                          
Blacktop Ball ($ -  )                        ($ (2,500.00)                       ($ (2,500.00)                      
Fall Festival ($ 15,000.00)             ($ (3,500.00)                       ($ 11,500.00)                     
Razzmatazz ($ -  )                        ($ (100.00)                          ($ (100.00)                          
Movie Nights ($ -  )                        ($ (500.00)                          ($ (500.00)                          
Welcoming Committee ($ -  )                        ($ (500.00)                          ($ (500.00)                          

Subtotal ($ 40,400.00)             ($ (13,100.00)                    ($ 27,300.00)                     

Budgeted
Fundraisers  Income  Expense  Net 
Progressive Dinner ($ 2,500.00)               ($ -  )                                  ($ 2,500.00)                        
Kona Ice ($ 400.00)                  ($ 400.00)                           
Spirit Wear ($ 400.00)                  ($ -  )                                  ($ 400.00)                           
Dine Out Nights ($ 300.00)                  ($ 300.00)                           
Socials ($ 3,000.00)               ($ -  )                                  ($ 3,000.00)                        
Fund-A-Teacher ($ 10,000.00)             ($ (10,000.00)                    ($ -  )                                 

Subtotal ($ 16,600.00)             ($ (10,000.00)                    ($ 6,600.00)                        

Grand Total ($ 57,000.00)             ($ (45,535.00)                    ($ 11,465.00)                     


